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5/15/2024    Week 2 of 13Wednesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 32

West Seattle Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +
Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won HDCP HDCP Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won HDCP HDCP

1 10 Average Management 14 0 100.0 5665 152
2 22 Amamos a Hilda 10 4 71.4 5453 65
3 6 JJAM on it 10 4 71.4 5450 92
4 18 That's Bowling 10 4 71.4 5413 109
5 24 The Sundays 10 4 71.4 5359 244
6 2 Debs & Dudes 9 5 64.3 5607 146
7 3 The Claggetts touched 9 5 64.3 5486 188
8 27 Full Rotation 9 5 64.3 5399 223
9 5 Allen Mark & Da Funky B 9 5 64.3 5616 224

10 25 The Pin Ticklers 8 6 57.1 5490 175
11 20 XX9/X 7 7 50.0 5407 86
12 29 Team 29 7 7 50.0 5391 130
13 21 The Radicalz 7 7 50.0 5407 178
14 7 The Bull 7 7 50.0 5422 177
15 28 Expendabowls 7 7 50.0 5313 254
16 8 Danger Zone 7 7 50.0 5411 225

17 1 Pet Supplies Plus 7 7 50.0 5338 215
18 4 Team 4 7 7 50.0 5384 238
19 19 Foxes & Hounds 7 7 50.0 5393 272
20 16 Team 16 7 7 50.0 5499 305
21 17 Team 17 7 7 50.0 5180 330
22 9 Jen-X 7 7 50.0 5561 364
23 31 Gone Girls 6 8 42.9 5201 292
24 30 Team 30 6 8 42.9 5344 384
25 32 Not Bull's Team 5 9 35.7 5347 190
26 15 Three Good Friends 5 9 35.7 5261 236
27 11 Rolling Thunder 5 9 35.7 5406 245
28 14 Quality Time 4 10 28.6 5318 246
29 23 STFU Donny 4 10 28.6 5186 349
30 13 Backdoor X Claggetts 3 11 21.4 5226 260
31 26 Ha'penis 2 12 14.3 5298 225
32 12 Team 12 2 12 14.3 5319 294

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 STFU Donny 764 934 837 2535 2 <---> Team 17 777 835 928 2540 5
3-4 XX9/X 832 976 865 2673 2 <---> Amamos a Hilda 962 890 867 2719 5
5-6 The Radicalz 844 902 968 2714 5 <---> Team 29 924 889 862 2675 2
7-8 The Sundays 838 936 908 2682 5 <---> Gone Girls 849 864 820 2533 2

9-10 Ha'penis 798 890 922 2610 0 <---> Full Rotation 842 900 975 2717 7
11-12 That's Bowling 1003 846 848 2697 5 <---> Expendabowls 874 928 821 2623 2
13-14 The Pin Ticklers 922 977 893 2792 3 <---> Team 30 839 979 897 2715 4
15-16 Not Bull's Team 881 881 896 2658 2 <---> Foxes & Hounds 908 920 888 2716 5
17-18 Debs & Dudes 951 1008 976 2935 7 <---> Team 12 921 888 858 2667 0
19-20 Three Good Friends 825 895 853 2573 0 <---> The Claggetts touche 960 944 912 2816 7
21-22 JJAM on it 969 940 814 2723 5 <---> Team 4 845 921 941 2707 2
23-24 Danger Zone 845 981 901 2727 5 <---> Pet Supplies Plus 863 889 900 2652 2
25-26 Jen-X 925 1014 1002 2941 7 <---> Backdoor X Claggetts 826 809 916 2551 0
27-28 Average Management 1012 1008 949 2969 7 <---> Rolling Thunder 896 946 897 2739 0
29-30 Allen Mark & Da Funk 948 1010 992 2950 7 <---> Quality Time 829 907 909 2645 0
31-32 The Bull 907 883 944 2734 2 <---> Team 16 977 940 935 2852 5

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

Wk03  05/22  18-  5  19- 12  22-  1  23- 13  25- 15   4- 27  29-  7  31- 10
Wk04  05/29  10- 25   7- 23  31- 15  12- 27   5- 22  13- 29  19-  4  18-  1

17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32
Wk03  05/22  21- 11  16- 28   3- 17   2- 30  32- 14  20-  9  24-  6  26-  8
Wk04  05/29  14- 26   2- 24   8- 32   9- 28  21-  3  30-  6  20- 16  17- 11

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

912 That's Bowling 2545 Amamos a Hilda 1014 Jen-X 2969 Average Managem
903 Amamos a Hilda 2503 XX9/X 1012 Average Management 2950 Allen Mark & Da Fu
899 XX9/X 2451 JJAM on it 1010 Allen Mark & Da Funky Bun 2941 Jen-X

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 279 Jerin Dizon 736 Derek Thompson 324 Allen Mark 866 Allen Mark

278 Allen Mark 728 Allen Mark 310 Ben Chao 834 Wayne Johnson
276 Mike Gubsch 694 Mike Gubsch 295 Tim O'Brien 811 Aaron Smith
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Season High Scores - Continued

Women 232 Echo Balliett-Legge 629 Echo Balliett-Legge 286 Catherine Palepoi 758 Veronica Wade
226 Angel Inouye 622 Jen Umagat 277 Jennifer Castleton 742 Erin Vogelpohl
225 Jen Umagat 606 Deb Carnes 274 Veronica Wade 738 Catherine Palepoi
225 Natalie Honda

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

912 That's Bowling 2488 Amamos a Hilda 1014 Jen-X 2969 Average Managem
899 XX9/X 2447 JJAM on it 1012 Average Management 2950 Allen Mark & Da Fu
885 Amamos a Hilda 2442 XX9/X 1010 Allen Mark & Da Funky Bun 2941 Jen-X

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 279 Jerin Dizon 736 Derek Thompson 324 Allen Mark 866 Allen Mark

278 Allen Mark 728 Allen Mark 310 Ben Chao 834 Wayne Johnson
276 Mike Gubsch 694 Mike Gubsch 295 Tim O'Brien 811 Aaron Smith

Women 224 Deb Carnes 629 Echo Balliett-Legge 286 Catherine Palepoi 758 Veronica Wade
222 Molly Warshaw 606 Deb Carnes 277 Jennifer Castleton 742 Erin Vogelpohl
217 Echo Balliett-Legge 596 Angel Inouye 274 Veronica Wade 738 Catherine Palepoi

Individual High Averages
Men 226.17 Derek Thompson 225.33 Jerin Dizon 223.67 Mike Gubsch
Women 203.67 Echo Balliett-Legge 195.50 Angel Inouye 189.33 Jen Umagat

Team Rosters
1 - Pet Supplies Plus  Lane 6  HDCP=215  Avg=679

To Raise To Drop
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

Bob Fischer 173 51 1040 6 526 516 167 182 190 539
Jane Fischer 126 93 756 6 387 377 142 130 110 382
Rob Gustafson 196 30 1178 6 595 585 185 184 183 552
Paul Blaskovich 184 41 552 3 558 551 0
Paul Gonzales 140 81 0 0 0
John Kaminski 167 56 501 3 507 500 143 167 191 501

2 - Debs & Dudes  Lane 23  HDCP=146  Avg=755
To Raise To Drop

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

Deb Carnes 202 25 606 3 612 605 224 188 194 606
Wayne Johnson 186 39 1118 6 565 555 198 223 221 642
Debbie St. Clair 159 63 954 6 486 476 162 169 153 484
Kevin St. Clair 208 19 1249 6 632 622 184 245 225 654
Rachel Carnes 127 92 381 3 387 380 0

3 - The Claggetts touched my balls  Lane 21  HDCP=188  Avg=709
To Raise To Drop

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

Anthony Contreras 202 25 1212 6 615 605 212 227 199 638
Chris Contreras 157 65 942 6 480 470 128 200 152 480
Aaron Lommers 147 74 882 6 450 440 180 120 163 463
Blake Webb 203 24 611 3 613 606 232 189 190 611

4 - Team 4  Lane 11  HDCP=238  Avg=653
To Raise To Drop

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

Stone Van Hassel 127 92 509 4 387 379 86 a131 a131 348
Stephen Klein 168 55 1009 6 512 502 177 185 201 563
Tony Mack 157 65 942 6 480 470 151 179 151 481
Ty Briscoe 201 26 1210 6 608 598 189 184 216 589
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5 - Allen Mark & Da Funky Bunch  Lane 2  HDCP=224  Avg=670
To Raise To Drop

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

Allen Mark 210 18 1264 6 635 625 214 278 236 728
Cesar Viray 177 47 1064 6 538 528 200 176 193 569
Chani Bare 140 81 0 0 a130 a130 a130 390
Jon Wu 143 78 858 6 438 428 134 156 163 453

6 - JJAM on it  Lane 30  HDCP=92  Avg=815
To Raise To Drop

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

Jen Umagat 189 36 1136 6 574 564 167 157 190 514
Jerin Dizon 225 4 1352 6 682 672 279 247 148 674
Angel Inouye 195 31 1173 6 591 581 205 202 189 596
Mike Castro 206 21 1237 6 626 616 226 242 195 663

7 - The Bull  Lane 14  HDCP=177  Avg=722
To Raise To Drop

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

Mike Gubsch 223 6 1342 6 674 664 213 205 276 694
Joe Cachero 206 21 619 3 623 616 225 192 202 619
Denice Moewes 132 88 797 6 400 390 131 148 128 407
John Good 161 62 483 3 489 482 0
Tim W. Dore 184 41 552 3 558 551 a174 a174 a174 522

8 - Danger Zone  Lane 32  HDCP=225  Avg=668
To Raise To Drop

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

Aubrey Aramaki 184 41 554 3 556 549 175 176 203 554
Jade Aramaki 135 85 812 6 412 402 125 166 137 428
Kenneth Aramaki 193 33 1162 6 584 574 183 246 174 603
Miles Burnett 156 66 940 6 473 463 131 162 156 449
Ted Umetsu 190 36 572 3 574 567 0

9 - Jen-X  Lane 28  HDCP=364  Avg=514
To Raise To Drop

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

Lon Palepoi 150 72 905 6 454 444 172 153 171 496
Catherine Palepoi 149 72 895 6 455 445 151 202 133 486
Jennifer Castleton 85 130 512 6 262 252 65 79 139 283
Veronica Wade 130 90 783 6 396 386 126 169 148 443
John Castleton 140 81 0 0 0

10 - Average Management  Lane 16  HDCP=152  Avg=749
To Raise To Drop

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

Brandon Smith 162 61 976 6 491 481 167 177 144 488
Jason R. Winston 177 47 1066 6 536 526 178 205 186 569
Steven Thornton 201 26 1208 6 610 600 219 219 209 647
James Peterkin 209 18 1257 6 633 623 255 214 217 686

11 - Rolling Thunder  Lane 18  HDCP=245  Avg=646
To Raise To Drop

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

Bill Cofer LH 152 70 913 6 464 454 183 151 138 472
Jan Jacobs 193 33 1160 6 586 576 220 245 169 634
Bill Sanders 146 75 881 6 442 432 109 149 147 405
Douglas Becker 155 67 466 3 470 463 130 147 189 466
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12 - Team 12  Lane 4  HDCP=294  Avg=592
To Raise To Drop

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

Kacie Yost 140 81 0 0 0
Steven Fry 193 33 1162 6 584 574 183 179 197 559
John Vincent 138 82 830 6 421 411 155 148 104 407
DJ Weidner 121 98 726 6 372 362 140 151 120 411
Dan Mandell 122 97 735 6 372 362 132 99 126 357

13 - Backdoor X Claggetts  Lane 8  HDCP=260  Avg=630
To Raise To Drop

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

Tom Wilzen 151 71 906 6 462 452 124 158 160 442
Aaron Fitzgerald 176 48 1061 6 532 522 163 149 166 478
Kolby Lucas 163 60 978 6 498 488 166 153 159 478
Colin Slingsby 140 81 0 0 0
Mike Claggett 125 94 751 6 383 373 118 94 176 388

14 - Quality Time  Lane 26  HDCP=246  Avg=644
To Raise To Drop

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

Lucas Skelly 99 117 298 3 302 295 a89 a89 a89 267
Kevin Skelly 188 37 1129 6 572 562 145 179 253 577
Molly Warshaw 182 43 1092 6 555 545 178 222 150 550
Adam Warshaw 175 49 525 3 531 524 a165 a165 a165 495

15 - Three Good Friends  Lane 10  HDCP=236  Avg=656
To Raise To Drop

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

Russell Hart 150 72 902 6 457 447 145 143 159 447
Rami Salha 161 62 969 6 489 479 175 158 149 482
Andrew Schwaegler 179 45 1075 6 545 535 150 224 191 565
Josh Simpson 166 57 1001 6 502 492 136 151 135 422

16 - Team 16  Lane 19  HDCP=305  Avg=579
To Raise To Drop

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

Zac Wellsandt 173 51 1042 6 524 514 214 164 169 547
Erin Vogelpohl 163 60 983 6 493 483 199 175 155 529
Chris McGrath 166 57 996 6 507 497 151 180 180 511
Angel Smith 77 137 462 6 240 230 77 85 95 257

17 - Team 17  Lane 22  HDCP=330  Avg=551
To Raise To Drop

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

Kyle Huber 116 102 696 6 357 347 85 101 125 311
AJ Rodriguez 126 93 759 6 384 374 85 102 158 345
Doug Antkowiak 135 85 811 6 413 403 115 150 157 422
Kunal Patel 174 50 523 3 527 520 179 169 175 523

18 - That's Bowling  Lane 1  HDCP=109  Avg=797
To Raise To Drop

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

Josh Boyd 204 23 1229 6 616 606 232 189 182 603
Brian Boyd 199 27 1197 6 603 593 221 203 190 614
Doug Moury 202 25 1213 6 614 604 213 171 205 589
Bob Klein 192 34 384 2 581 575 0
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19 - Foxes & Hounds  Lane 3  HDCP=272  Avg=616
To Raise To Drop

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

Eric Andrews 206 21 619 3 623 616 a196 a196 a196 588
Josephine Andrews 95 121 287 3 289 282 102 90 95 287
Heather Choate 132 88 396 3 402 395 156 127 113 396
Eddie Ramey 183 42 1100 6 556 546 170 223 200 593

20 - XX9/X  Lane 27  HDCP=86  Avg=822
To Raise To Drop

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

Echo Balliett-Legge 203 24 1222 6 614 604 207 217 205 629
Johann Stoessel 193 33 1158 6 588 578 166 214 170 550
Ben Leong 208 19 1252 6 629 619 175 200 204 579
Jeff Swanson 218 10 1313 6 658 648 207 268 209 684

21 - The Radicalz  Lane 17  HDCP=178  Avg=721
To Raise To Drop

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

Jeff Adams 190 36 1141 6 578 568 181 172 172 525
Justin Kroman 162 61 974 6 493 483 113 165 168 446
Aaron Smith 183 42 1100 6 556 546 206 205 211 622
Michael Tsun 186 39 1118 6 565 555 165 181 238 584

22 - Amamos a Hilda  Lane 5  HDCP=65  Avg=845
To Raise To Drop

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

Todd Hanson 207 20 1243 6 629 619 204 139 212 555
Brian Roberts 209 18 629 3 631 624 0
Derek E. Thompson 226 3 1357 6 686 676 262 259 215 736
Joe Leingang 203 24 1222 6 614 604 213 216 186 615
Bruce Lindseth 140 81 0 0 0
Mike Sargent 194 32 582 3 588 581 206 199 177 582

23 - STFU Donny  Lane 7  HDCP=349  Avg=531
To Raise To Drop

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

AJ Schofield 161 62 969 6 489 479 138 180 129 447
Russ Lavigne 132 88 794 6 403 393 108 127 131 366
Casey Schau 110 108 662 6 337 327 90 106 134 330
Richard Austin 128 91 385 3 389 382 0
Thomas Hudson 201 26 603 3 609 602 165 258 180 603

24 - The Sundays  Lane 29  HDCP=244  Avg=646
To Raise To Drop

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

Cory Billedo 176 48 1059 6 534 524 150 145 204 499
Shari Phan 135 85 815 6 409 399 108 171 129 408
Marilu Tedtaotao 148 73 888 6 453 443 156 151 174 481
Ed Tedtaotao 187 38 1127 6 565 555 179 224 156 559

25 - The Pin Ticklers  Lane 9  HDCP=175  Avg=722
To Raise To Drop

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

Ben Chao 178 46 1068 6 543 533 195 246 151 592
Tracy Cloud 179 45 1079 6 541 531 162 157 188 507
John Kritsonis 179 45 1079 6 541 531 149 171 197 517
Robb Wasser 186 39 1118 6 565 555 225 212 166 603
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26 - Ha'penis  Lane 31  HDCP=225  Avg=668
To Raise To Drop

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

Paul Pellini 170 54 1024 6 515 505 154 187 171 512
Rafael Ochoa 155 67 934 6 470 460 135 187 115 437
Austin Jarvimaki 149 72 898 6 452 442 107 148 166 421
Tim O'Brien 194 32 1164 6 591 581 189 155 257 601

27 - Full Rotation  Lane 12  HDCP=223  Avg=670
To Raise To Drop

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

Denton Dickson 160 63 961 6 488 478 142 194 152 488
Jackson McComish 193 33 1159 6 587 577 173 184 206 563
Cory Lampe 158 64 950 6 481 471 132 138 210 480
Austin Preston 159 63 955 6 485 475 166 155 178 499

28 - Expendabowls  Lane 20  HDCP=254  Avg=636
To Raise To Drop

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

Gabriel Gallagher 156 66 939 6 474 464 177 163 129 469
Luke McJunkin 155 67 466 3 470 463 a145 a145 a145 435
Sean Peterson 140 81 0 0 0
Steve Scillitani 185 40 1114 6 560 550 186 191 178 555
Andre Weeks 191 35 1147 6 581 571 164 227 167 558

29 - Team 29  Lane 13  HDCP=130  Avg=774
To Raise To Drop

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

Efren Crisostomo 202 25 1215 6 612 602 267 188 148 603
Norman Lim 172 52 516 3 522 515 0
Frank Funis 215 13 1293 6 651 641 177 199 264 640
Lee Turner 185 40 1114 6 560 550 159 206 186 551
Gene Eng 148 73 446 3 448 441 176 151 119 446

30 - Team 30  Lane 24  HDCP=384  Avg=492
To Raise To Drop

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

Silas Kahl 144 77 868 6 437 427 133 171 143 447
Barb Morgen 114 104 689 6 346 336 92 159 119 370
Eric Siko 103 114 620 6 316 306 109 103 105 317
Jen Suemnicht 131 89 791 6 397 387 109 150 134 393

31 - Gone Girls  Lane 15  HDCP=292  Avg=595
To Raise To Drop

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

Linda Bauer 140 81 0 0 0
Natalie Honda 183 42 1101 6 555 545 161 168 175 504
Mimi Van Camp 121 98 726 6 372 362 105 132 113 350
Danielle Shelton 151 71 908 6 460 450 145 151 124 420
Chelsie Cooper 141 80 846 6 432 422 168 143 138 449

32 - Not Bull's Team  Lane 25  HDCP=190  Avg=706
To Raise To Drop

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

Greg Flynn 155 67 466 3 470 463 0
Mike Richendifer 189 36 568 3 572 565 196 180 192 568
Nick Richendifer 195 31 1172 6 592 582 164 185 187 536
Brian Honda 167 56 1007 6 505 495 191 178 178 547
Ken Colville 161 62 967 6 491 481 151 159 160 470
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Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Chris Pierce 206 21 618 3 246 618 267 681 246 192 180 618 681

Average List of Regular Team Members

z    Division 1: Division1
True True

Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Thompson, Derek E. 1357 6 226.17
Dizon, Jerin 1352 6 225.33
Gubsch, Mike 1342 6 223.67
Swanson, Jeff 1313 6 218.83
Funis, Frank 1293 6 215.50
Mark, Allen 1264 6 210.67
Roberts, Brian 629 3 209.67
Peterkin, James 1257 6 209.50
Leong, Ben 1252 6 208.67
St. Clair, Kevin 1249 6 208.17
Hanson, Todd 1243 6 207.17
Andrews, Eric 619 3 206.33
Cachero, Joe 619 3 206.33
Castro, Mike 1237 6 206.17
Boyd, Josh 1229 6 204.83
Balliett-Legge, Echo 1222 6 203.67
Leingang, Joe 1222 6 203.67
Webb, Blake 611 3 203.67
Crisostomo, Efren 1215 6 202.50
Moury, Doug 1213 6 202.17
Carnes, Deb 606 3 202.00
Contreras, Anthony 1212 6 202.00
Briscoe, Ty 1210 6 201.67
Thornton, Steven 1208 6 201.33
Hudson, Thomas 603 3 201.00
Boyd, Brian 1197 6 199.50
Gustafson, Rob 1178 6 196.33
Inouye, Angel 1173 6 195.50
Richendifer, Nick 1172 6 195.33
Sargent, Mike 582 3 194.00
O'Brien, Tim 1164 6 194.00
Aramaki, Kenneth 1162 6 193.67
Fry, Steven 1162 6 193.67
Jacobs, Jan 1160 6 193.33
McComish, Jackson 1159 6 193.17
Stoessel, Johann 1158 6 193.00
Klein, Bob 384 2 192.00
Weeks, Andre 1147 6 191.17
Umetsu, Ted 572 3 190.67
Adams, Jeff 1141 6 190.17
Umagat, Jen 1136 6 189.33
Richendifer, Mike 568 3 189.33
Skelly, Kevin 1129 6 188.17
Tedtaotao, Ed 1127 6 187.83
Johnson, Wayne 1118 6 186.33
Tsun, Michael 1118 6 186.33
Wasser, Robb 1118 6 186.33
Scillitani, Steve 1114 6 185.67
Turner, Lee 1114 6 185.67
Aramaki, Aubrey 554 3 184.67
Blaskovich, Paul 552 3 184.00
Dore, Tim W. 552 3 184.00
Honda, Natalie 1101 6 183.50
Smith, Aaron 1100 6 183.33
Ramey, Eddie 1100 6 183.33
Warshaw, Molly 1092 6 182.00
Cloud, Tracy 1079 6 179.83

Kritsonis, John 1079 6 179.83
Schwaegler, Andrew 1075 6 179.17
Chao, Ben 1068 6 178.00
Winston, Jason R. 1066 6 177.67
Viray, Cesar 1064 6 177.33
Fitzgerald, Aaron 1061 6 176.83
Billedo, Cory 1059 6 176.50
Warshaw, Adam 525 3 175.00
Patel, Kunal 523 3 174.33
Wellsandt, Zac 1042 6 173.67
Fischer, Bob 1040 6 173.33
Lim, Norman 516 3 172.00
Pellini, Paul 1024 6 170.67
Klein, Stephen 1009 6 168.17
Honda, Brian 1007 6 167.83
Kaminski, John 501 3 167.00
Simpson, Josh 1001 6 166.83
McGrath, Chris 996 6 166.00
Vogelpohl, Erin 983 6 163.83
Lucas, Kolby 978 6 163.00
Smith, Brandon 976 6 162.67
Kroman, Justin 974 6 162.33
Salha, Rami 969 6 161.50
Schofield, AJ 969 6 161.50
Colville, Ken 967 6 161.17
Good, John 483 3 161.00
Dickson, Denton 961 6 160.17
Preston, Austin 955 6 159.17
St. Clair, Debbie 954 6 159.00
Lampe, Cory 950 6 158.33
Mack, Tony 942 6 157.00
Contreras, Chris 942 6 157.00
Burnett, Miles 940 6 156.67
Gallagher, Gabriel 939 6 156.50
Ochoa, Rafael 934 6 155.67
Becker, Douglas 466 3 155.33
McJunkin, Luke 466 3 155.33
Flynn, Greg 466 3 155.33
Cofer LH, Bill 913 6 152.17
Shelton, Danielle 908 6 151.33
Wilzen, Tom 906 6 151.00
Palepoi, Lon 905 6 150.83
Hart, Russell 902 6 150.33
Jarvimaki, Austin 898 6 149.67
Palepoi, Catherine 895 6 149.17
Eng, Gene 446 3 148.67
Tedtaotao, Marilu 888 6 148.00
Lommers, Aaron 882 6 147.00
Sanders, Bill 881 6 146.83
Kahl, Silas 868 6 144.67
Wu, Jon 858 6 143.00
Cooper, Chelsie 846 6 141.00
Vincent, John 830 6 138.33
Phan, Shari 815 6 135.83
Aramaki, Jade 812 6 135.33
Antkowiak, Doug 811 6 135.17
Moewes, Denice 797 6 132.83
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True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Lavigne, Russ 794 6 132.33
Choate, Heather 396 3 132.00
Suemnicht, Jen 791 6 131.83
Wade, Veronica 783 6 130.50
Austin, Richard 385 3 128.33
Van Hassel, Stone 509 4 127.25
Carnes, Rachel 381 3 127.00
Rodriguez, AJ 759 6 126.50
Fischer, Jane 756 6 126.00
Claggett, Mike 751 6 125.17
Mandell, Dan 735 6 122.50
Weidner, DJ 726 6 121.00
Van Camp, Mimi 726 6 121.00
Huber, Kyle 696 6 116.00
Morgen, Barb 689 6 114.83

Schau, Casey 662 6 110.33
Siko, Eric 620 6 103.33
Skelly, Lucas 298 3 99.33
Andrews, Josephine 287 3 95.67
Castleton, Jennifer 512 6 85.33
Smith, Angel 462 6 77.00
Gonzales, Paul 0 0
Bare, Chani 0 0
Yost, Kacie 0 0
Slingsby, Colin 0 0
Lindseth, Bruce 0 0
Peterson, Sean 0 0
Bauer, Linda 0 0
Castleton, John 0 0
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